
Judge's Signatures

2017 Men's Region 1 Championships TS
Meet Results
Apr 8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/8/2017 8:48:04 PM

Men / 8 / 11 yrs,12 yrs
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Vahe Petrosyan*441
556273 G.O. USA

9.450 9.650 9.5009.400 9.4509.650 57.100
2 2 1T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Tas Hajdu*973
481265 VSSG

9.300 9.450 9.2509.250 9.5009.750 56.500
3 3 4 3 1 1 2 

2 

Arun Chhetri438
939445 G.O. USA

9.150 9.700 9.2009.300 9.2509.500 56.100
5 1 3 4 3 4T 3 

3 

Maxwell Odden*654
563780 North Valley

9.550 9.200 9.1509.400 9.2509.300 55.850
1 4 1T 5T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Toma Murakawa*440
508679 G.O. USA

8.850 9.100 9.1008.800 9.1509.300 54.300
9T 5 8T 8 4T 7 5 

5 

Brendan Strom*738
514367 Platinum

9.100 8.350 9.3508.900 9.1009.050 53.850
6T 11T 5T 2 7 8 6 

6 

Zachary Smollin443
479103 G.O. USA

9.200 8.000 9.0008.800 9.2009.100 53.300
4 16 8T 9T 6 6 7 

7 

Troy Nuesca*737
543161 Platinum

8.850 8.250 8.9008.900 9.3509.000 53.250
9T 14 5T 13 8 3 8 

8 

Khamaree Thomas*942
591980 USA Flairs

9.100 8.550 8.7508.650 8.6008.750 52.400
6T 6 12T 15T 13 16 9 

9 

Evan Wenstad1019
616116 GymJam

9.050 7.800 9.0008.600 8.8508.800 52.100
8 21 14T 9T 10T 11 10 

10 

Ryan Crockett358
481940 Elevate

8.700 8.200 8.8008.850 8.2508.800 51.600
12 15 7 14 10T 18 11 

11 

Matthew Navarro217
542451 CSC Great Oaks

8.100 8.400 8.7008.700 8.7508.900 51.550
19 8T 10T 18T 9 13 12 

12 

Niko Greenly*556
517272 High Sierra

8.800 8.400 9.1508.450 9.0507.600 51.450
11 8T 16T 5T 19 9 13 

13 

Hilton Green517
638901 Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 7.900 8.9508.650 8.6508.700 51.300
15 18T 12T 12 14 15 14 

14 

Kai Louie-Badua169
576667 Bayshore Elite

8.550 7.850 8.5508.700 8.7008.300 50.650
14 20 10T 22 15 14 15 

15 

Collin Tons1018
530625 GymJam

8.150 7.300 8.6508.450 8.8008.250 49.600
18 24 16T 20T 16T 12 16 

16 

Zachary Affinito248
645546 Cal Sports

6.900 8.300 8.7008.300 8.4008.800 49.400
24 13 21 18T 10T 17 17 

17 

Zachary Green883
981211 Stanford

8.200 7.400 9.1508.250 7.8008.250 49.050
17 23 22 5T 16T 21 18 

18 

Kaien Orion*880
478174 Stanford

8.600 8.350 8.7508.600 8.9505.000 48.250
13 11T 14T 15T 23 10 19 

19 

Zander Collins249
582324 Cal Sports

7.850 7.950 8.5008.350 7.8507.650 48.150
21 17 19T 23T 18 20 20 

20 

Owen Yee545
571004 Head Over Heels

7.550 7.750 9.0008.350 8.0506.550 47.250
23 22 19T 9T 20 19 21 

21 

Alex Istock167
576668 Bayshore Elite

8.250 8.400 8.7508.150 7.0006.300 46.850
16 8T 23 15T 22 22T 22 

22 

Gabriel Gavilan251
645695 Cal Sports

7.800 8.500 8.5008.100 7.0006.450 46.350
22 7 24 23T 21 22T 23 

23 

Anthony Ignacio688
528306 Oroville

8.050 7.900 8.6508.450 0.0000.000 33.050
20 18T 16T 20T 24 24 24 

24 
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